| The second secon | | 300 | | | Company of the second | |
|--|--|--|--|-------------------------------------|--|--|
| - | | | | | | |
| | 16 NAL despendence | , | | - | | |
| Date | in 03 02/2023 | | | | | |
| | © NALFWD 23001138/dp | Jeh deseripti | | Date & Time Cor | npleted | Done by |
| Valen | D Say 909K | SAS e-filin | | 1 | : | |
| DOA | 1 | | nn Bhrs. AP. Dhrs, | | | |
| | A. | i-Nlotor Cl | | ; * ; | 1 | |
| OD/ | TP) Reporting Only | | /O (Within: UD 2hrs | () [4 hrs) | | |
| 1 St. Joseph Control of the Control | | i-l'hoto Up | PROPERTY AND PROPERTY AND PERSONS ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSONS ASSESSMENT | | | |
| TP Ins | rer: | The second secon | Survey Report | | | De 944 |
| Preferre | d Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (| Ass't Report | by Fax/Hand (| Owner/Wksp | | |
| Th Part | | | | Tel: | Fax: | |
| | Culars: Veh No: SMH | 94518 | . INC(| .)/Non-NiC (| j | |
| Policy | NIA: | 1 / | | Tel: | |) |
| 200 Special Sec. 2 prints Star | Confirmed by: (| 1: (|) | Cover Type: (| THE THEORY OF PART WHITE BASE OF SEPTEMBER 201 |) |
| Insure | E / D minum V . 1 . 1 . 1 | B Dri Cint | Date: | Time: | |) |
| Year o | Registration: () War | ranty: YES (| (WU): N: 0-20 |)%; P: 21-79%. | F: 30-100% | |
| Excess | (5) Loading: \$1,000 (| 1/22.00 | 0.6 |) | Service Market Compagnication | |
| eneral l | Remarks:- | | | - y''' | | |
| 19 J.V | alk-in Customer: Customer's information Lai Lass Case : to e-mail insurant | tion strictly C | onfidential & Str | ictly NO refer of | enairer | |
| Drive-In | KATOLI CI O | KORNITA. | | training training training training | 1 | Processor Processor and Proces |
| |), myorce: Yl | ES () / | NO(); To | wing Co. (| The Burkline on the same a succession | .) |
| inaries: | (ANC horlines 6788:6616) | | | Date&Time Con | npie Sd Alice | Done by |
| - 31817 | or Transport Allowance ()/Court ck/Post Repair Inspection | esy Car (|) | | | |
| Upload | Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] | (|) | | | |
| rijury: | - [- Span Cost > 55000 | |) | j. | | |
| | 19070 | | | | | |
| e/Time | Actions | | | | 44.60.604-14.0 | |
| | | | | | ************************************** | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | the same of the sa | | | + |
| | and the second s | | | | | The state of the s |
| N | A2300356 | | Section Comments | | | |
| 11 | 14000356 | | | iration Checklis | The series from the series | Amt (\$) Amt (\$) Ist Bill Add Bill |
| | articulars | | I) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As | | INC (\$80) | |
| r/Owner | | | 3) TF: Towing Fee | | \$40/\$45 | |
| ct No: | An annual articles | | 4) FT: Follow-Thro | ough Survey (Resurve | \$120 y) \$30 | |
| ged Port | ion: | | 6) TR: Re-inspection | nstINC Only (wef n | 575 | |
| ly a ml - v - t - t | | | 7) N1 : Idac DA + S 8) NTUC Additions | MRT Survey | . \$160 | 2 |
| uccked t | y (Engr-In-Charge): | | OD# *NS: Courses / Ca | r/Tpt Allowance | \$5 | The state of the s |
| ors' Con | nments :- | | *N6: Repair Cu-o *N7: Fost Repair | rdination | \$10i · \$25 | |
| | | 1. A. C. | * NE DV / Polled | Tivoure Consideration | ne! | and the country of the country of the second country of the second |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>

 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| Date of Submission | 03/02/2023 14:48 (SGT) |
|---------------------------------|-------------------------------------|
| Reported by | Both Policyholder and Actual Driver |
| Date of Accident | 03/02/2023 06:45 (SGT) |
| Exact Location of Accident | Singapore |
| Additional Location Information | PIE TOWARDS TUAS AT 14KM |
| Country/State of Loss | Singapore |

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Toyota

| Vehicle Registration Number | SGU909K |
|-----------------------------|---------|
|-----------------------------|---------|

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

| Is company? | No |
|--------------------------|----------------------|
| Name Of Registered Owner | TAN MIN YEOW |
| NRIC No | SXXXX045B |
| Email Address | minyeow@gmail.com |
| Mobile Phone No | (Phone) +65-98460530 |
| Alternative Phone No | - |

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

| Model | Estima |
|--|---------------------------|
| Variant | - |
| Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | Private use |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | No - Claiming third party |
| Vehicle Category | Private car |
| Transmission | Auto |
| CC | 2362 |

INSURANCE COMPANY

| Name of Insurance Company | FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. |
|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------|
| Policy Number / Cover Note Number | PNPV2020-00000354-03 |

DRIVER

| Name of Driver | TAN MIN YEOW |
|----------------|--------------|
| NRIC No | SXXXX045B |
| Date Of Birth | 21/08/1973 |
| Occupation | Indoor |

| Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | 20/01/1993 30 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Male (Phone) +65-98460530 - minyeow@gmail.com 70 JALAN GREJA - 488933 Yes - No |
|--|--|
| GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT | |
| Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface | Chain Collision Clear Dry |
| OTHER INFORMATION | |
| Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement PASSENGER 1 Name Gender PASSENGER 2 Name Gender | 4 |
| DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION | |
| Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? | No No - |
| CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT | |
| PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT | |
| ATTACHMENT(S) | |
| Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident | Yes Yes MEMORY CARD TAKEN BY TP |



| Vehicle Registration Number | SMH9451B |
|---|-------------|
| Vehicle Manufacturer | Kia |
| Vehicle Model | - |
| Vehicle Variant | - |
| Vehicle Colour | - |
| Vehicle Category | Private car |
| Name of Driver | - |
| Contact Number | - |
| Address | - |
| Address complement | - |
| Postcode | - |
| Insurance Company Name | |
| Nature Of Damage | - |
| Details of property damaged in accident | - |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | - 2 |

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

| Vehicle Registration Number | SJT3816U |
|---|-------------|
| Vehicle Manufacturer | Honda |
| Vehicle Model | - |
| Vehicle Variant | - |
| Vehicle Colour | - |
| Vehicle Category | Private car |
| Name of Driver | |
| Contact Number | - |
| Address | - |
| Address complement | - |
| Postcode | - |
| Insurance Company Name | - |
| Nature Of Damage | - |
| Details of property damaged in accident | - |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | |

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

| Vehicle Registration Number | SLD1618Z |
|---|-------------|
| Vehicle Manufacturer | Audi |
| Vehicle Model | - |
| Vehicle Variant | - |
| Vehicle Colour | = |
| Vehicle Category | Private car |
| Name of Driver | - |
| Contact Number | - |
| Address | - |
| Address complement | . |
| Postcode | - |
| Insurance Company Name | - |
| Nature Of Damage | -8 |
| Details of property damaged in accident | - |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | - |

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4

| Vehicle Registration Number | SCA688A |
|-----------------------------|-------------|
| Vehicle Manufacturer | Mercedes |
| Vehicle Model | |
| Vehicle Variant | - |
| Vehicle Colour | - |
| Vehicle Category | Private car |
| Name of Driver | - |
| Contact Number | _ |
| Address | - |
| Address complement | - |

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

& Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in WRIC/ID card)

Sketch Plan

PIE 70wards 74 & A 14 km

Welnicle A - 544 909 k

Velnicle B - 514 909 k

Velnicle D - 54 7 3816 U

Velnicle D - 54 7 3816 U

Velnicle C - 55 7 3816 U

Velnicle C - 54 688 A

Velnicle F - 54 68

| Describe Circumstance of the Accident |
|---|
| On the stated date a time, I refude A SGU909K |
| was driving along PIE towards Tuas on the extreme |
| night lane. Vechicle infinit me down down a brake, |
| I follow suit. Suddenly vachicle B SMH9451B cannot |
| stop in time and hit into my vecticle. The impact was |
| great and cause my vecticle push forward & hir |
| That we have G SMQ 73885. Then I realise there |
| is a chain collusion between & rechides. |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

| Date of Accident | : 3/Feb/23 Accident Time: \$ 0645 (24-HR-Format) |
|--------------------------------------|--|
| Accident Place | Pil Turds Tuas at 14 km |
| Vehicle No. (Car Plate No.) | : SGU 909 k Make/Model: 7. Estima |
| Insurance Company | FWD PNR 2020-00000 354-03 Policy No: |
| Owner or Company Name / IC No. | T 10: Y 2122 |
| Owner or Company Contact No. | 9846 0530 Owner's Hp Company Tel |
| DRIVER'S Name/IC No. | Tan Min Year 57330045B |
| DRIVER'S Date of Birth | : 21 A49 1973 DRIVER'S License Pass Date: 20 Jan 1993 |
| Relationship of Owner & Driver | : Spouse / Parents / Children / Sibling / Employee / Others: |
| Ketationship of Owner & Driver | . speake / Parents / emiliterit / Sibiling / Employee / Outers: |
| DRIVER'S Address | 30 70 Iln Greja 5 488933 |
| DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No. | :1) 9846 0530 2) |
| DRIVER'S Occupation | :(NDOOR) OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office) |
| Email Address | |
| Weather & Road Surface | CLEAR & DBV / RAINING & WET / AFTER RAIN & WET |
| Reporting Type | : Reporting Only / Claim Other Party / Claim Own Insurance |
| | Driver): 3, Avery Ton Fenale, Vulerie Ton Fenale |
| Mathbel of Fassengers (including t | onver): 2, Ayery los rende, valerie im remai |
| Wasithara apyvidaa Canturad hu | car camera: YES/NO Memory and taken by TP |
| Was there any video Captured by | |
| Any injury (If YES, Pleas state): | as being used at the time of accident Private Use) Work Purpose |
| Any injury (if YES, Pleas State): 14 | , Musach Cra |
| | |
| SmH. | Other Party Driver's Particular (if any) 94518 Vehicle No BC : 557 3816 U |
| 10.1 | 11 1 |
| | vertical management |
| Name Driver : Unk | |
| IC No. Driver/Contact: : \(\(\) | |
| | vehicle D SLD 1618Z Audi |
| Passenger's name & gender: | vehicle E SCA 688A Mercedes |
| | Webscle FSLF 8596X Kia |
| | vehicle G SmQ73885 Nissan |
| W _ | |
| | volunte H SIC 79331 SEC Toyota |



Certificate of Insurance

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if your car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

Policy number: PNPV2020-00000354-03 (Comprehensive - Executive Plan)

Car plate number: SGU909K

Your name (As the policyholder): Tan Min Yeow

Coverage start date: 29/01/2023 Coverage end date: 28/01/2024

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to drive:

(a) You: and

(b) Anyone with a valid driving license who you give permission to drive your car.

Important things to know:

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of Insurance, the Contract, the Car Insurance Summary and any Endorsements attached by us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that any person you give permission to drive your car understands your duties under this Policy and complies with its conditions.

Your Policy is only valid if your car is being used for non-commercial activities in accordance with your contract.

Finance company:

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 26/12/2022

Khor Kee Eng Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us at contact.sg@fwd.com if any details in this Certificate of Insurance need to be changed.